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Armada Cup 2024

Detailed Results

Plymouth

7.0.7.2

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Open 3m

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 65.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 98.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 126.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 161.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 204.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 44.55 249.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 294.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 64.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 89.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 117.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 151.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 198.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 239.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 288.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Joe Roberts (2007) -- City of Bradford Esprit 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 56.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 87.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 118.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 147.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 198.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 47.25 245.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 285.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Liam Davie-Wright (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 52.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 76.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 116.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 157.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 206.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   11.0 30.80 237.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 280.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 61.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 19.80 80.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 113.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 147.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 183.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 220.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 33.75 254.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Open 3m

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #14427516

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 57.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 87.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 118.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 152.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 182.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 28.00 210.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 18.00 228.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Open 3m, Preliminary

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 70.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 109.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 144.15  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 184.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 62.10 246.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 282.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 61.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 95.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 131.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 177.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 219.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 256.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 64.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 92.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 124.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 163.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 207.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 40.00 247.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 32.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 58.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 91.35  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 129.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 165.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 203.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 243.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 54.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 79.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 118.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 154.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 190.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 236.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Open 3m, Preliminary

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving 6

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 54.60  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 87.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 118.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 155.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 190.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.5 41.25 232.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 67.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 98.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 122.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 160.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 195.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 231.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

William Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 8

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 64.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 91.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 160.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 192.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 229.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 9

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 61.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 95.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 127.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 152.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 188.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 229.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 10

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 27.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 96.55  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5   9.5 19.00 115.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 148.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 179.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 221.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 11

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 49.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 74.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 110.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 144.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 188.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 220.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Open 3m, Preliminary

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 12

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 101.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 132.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 162.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 30.00 192.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 216.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 13

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 48.45  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 69.45  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 95.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 125.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 5.0   11.0 22.00 147.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 173.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 14

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 44.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 72.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 95.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 119.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 152.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 172.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Open 1m, Preliminary

Noah Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.5   19.5 31.20 66.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 96.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 133.45  Reverse Dive

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 50.70 184.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 33.80 217.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 36.00 253.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 54.00 307.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 65.10 373.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 427.05  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 72.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 108.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 31.50 139.70  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 183.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 227.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 40.30 267.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 314.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 368.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 416.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Open 1m, Preliminary

Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 3

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 56.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0   22.5 33.75 90.30  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 124.30  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 166.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.0 40.30 206.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 253.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 300.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 340.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 390.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 56.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 88.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 120.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 164.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 211.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 47.15 258.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 34.50 293.20 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 340.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 386.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Archie Waines (2007) -- Plymouth Diving 5

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 57.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 87.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 116.00  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 35.00 151.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 194.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 241.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 284.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 331.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 45.50 377.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 64.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 97.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 131.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 171.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 215.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 40.50 255.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 302.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 37.70 340.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 371.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Adam Tearle (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 57.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 90.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 121.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 154.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 38.75 193.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 231.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 45.50 276.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 307.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 355.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Open 1m, Preliminary

Connor Laño (2007) -- Southend Diving 8

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 63.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 92.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 122.85  Inward Dive

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 167.05  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 212.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 245.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 39.10 284.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 25.50 310.25 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 355.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving 9

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 67.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 102.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 135.90  Inward Dive

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 182.70  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.5   11.5 35.65 218.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 27.00 245.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 276.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.5 28.50 304.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 45.50 350.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Theo Stevens (2008) -- Plymouth Diving / DHSB 10

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 58.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 87.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 122.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 160.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 202.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 41.60 243.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 270.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 302.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 347.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit 11

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 63.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 92.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 120.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 158.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0   5.0 13.00 171.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 214.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 37.50 251.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 49.60 301.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 345.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Matthew Marshall (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 12

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 58.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 85.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 115.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 159.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 194.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 26.45 220.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 23.10 243.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 280.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 322.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Open 1m, Preliminary

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 13

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 56.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 75.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 92.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 122.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 151.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 180.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 215.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 256.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 300.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Open 1m

Finn McFarlane (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 64.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 97.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 130.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 166.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 215.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 27.60 242.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 283.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 46.80 330.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 62.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 92.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 126.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 164.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 42.90 207.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 236.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 270.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 316.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 58.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 90.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 122.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 164.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 200.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 243.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 279.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 312.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 59.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 87.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 117.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 155.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 187.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 226.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 256.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 291.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Open 1m

Noah Underwood (2009) -- Plymouth Diving / DHSB 5

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 58.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 20.80 79.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 109.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 148.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 190.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 230.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 257.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 25.30 282.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite C Girls Platform

Jameelah Eakin (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 58.05  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 86.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 125.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 150.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 179.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 228.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Imogen Poole (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 34.65 65.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 91.05  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 122.40  Reverse Dive

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 154.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 182.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 221.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 57.70  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 86.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 118.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 142.75  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 175.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 204.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 48.95  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 74.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 101.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 137.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 165.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 32.50 198.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Isla Applin (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 5

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 47.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 66.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 102.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 16.15 118.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 154.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 11.05 165.65 2Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite C Open Platform

Samuel Tomisson (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 1

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 53.15  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 37.80 90.95  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 123.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 162.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 205.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 252.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 49.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 78.95  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 109.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 145.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 191.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 223.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 69.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 101.25  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 139.05  Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 28.35 167.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 195.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 223.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zain Sellar (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 57.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 88.25  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 111.65  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 149.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 186.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 220.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Girls 5m, Preliminary

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 61.30  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 94.45  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 134.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 162.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 62.45  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 89.65  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 121.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 152.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club 3

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 29.25 52.50  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 84.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 115.20  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 144.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Girls 5m, Preliminary

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 54.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 79.55  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 108.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 133.00  Armstand Somersault

Daisy Costello (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 40.05  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 64.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 89.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 109.10  Armstand Somersault

Swara Suryavanshi (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6

401B 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 17.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 40.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 17.60 58.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 83.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 106.55  Armstand Somersault

Betsy Crossley (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 38.25  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 62.25  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 87.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 12.75 100.60 2Armstand Somersault

Olivia Loney (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8

101B 5 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 13.65 13.65  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 14.70 28.35  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 50.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 71.70  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 93.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Open 5m, Preliminary

Zachary Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 58.85  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 92.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 129.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 163.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 47.40  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 76.20  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 102.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 128.95  Armstand Somersault

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 49.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 74.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 98.50  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 123.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Open 5m, Preliminary

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 41.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 59.90  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 82.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 122.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Seth Greentree (2013) -- Plymouth Diving 5

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 43.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 71.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 99.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 122.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving 6

101C 5 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 42.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 64.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 90.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 121.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving 7

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 49.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 20.25 69.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 92.25  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 117.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Baker (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8

